
Week 1 Monday, May 17 

 

Tuesday, May 18 

Digital, In School & At 

Home 

Wednesday, May 19 

Digital, In School & At Home 

Thursday, May 20 

Digital, In School & At Home 

Friday, May 21 

Paper, In School ONLY 

Morning 

 

NO EXAMS 12:00 PM 

English Literature 

12:00 PM 

European History 

United States History 

12:00 PM 

U.S. Government 

 

8:00 AM 

Latin 

Spanish Language 

Afternoon 

 

NO EXAMS 4:00 PM 

Computer Science A 

4:00 PM 

Macroeconomics 

4:00 PM 

Psychology 

Digital Portfolios due by 11:59PM 

 - AP Art & Design 

 - AP Seminar & Research 

 - AP Computer Science Principles 

12:00 PM 

Chinese Language 

French Language 

 

Week 2  Monday, May 24 

Paper, In School ONLY 

Tuesday, May 25 

Paper, In School ONLY 

Wednesday, May 26 

Digital, In School & At Home 

Thursday, May 27 

Digital, In School & At Home 

Friday, May  28 

Digital, In School & At Home 

Morning 

 

8:00 AM 

Calculus AB 

Calculus BC 

8:00 AM 

Chemistry 

Physics C: Electricity and 

Magnetism 

12:00 PM 

English Language  

12:00 PM 

Biology 

12:00 PM 

Comparative Government 

 

 

Afternoon 12:00 PM 

Physics 1: Algebra-Based 

Physics C: Mechanics 

 

12:00 PM 

Physics 2: Algebra-Based 

Statistics 

4:00 PM 

Computer Science Principles 

Seminar 

4:00 PM 

Environmental Science 

 

4:00 PM 

Microeconomics 

AP Administration 2— May 18-21, 24-28 


